
Cycle parking and Signages

DESIGN STATERGIES  Info panels

Signages and bird Houses

Seating space

Walk around the Nature

Viewing Platform 

Fishing Deck 

The Monument 

Boating space

Steps 

Master plan

Section AA’

Section BB’ Section CC’

Wooden Boards

Wooden Boards

Steel Frame

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
8

9

16

11

12

13

14
15

10

1

2

3

4

5

9

6 7

8

11

10

16

12

13

14

15

1

2

5

8

3

6

9

4

7

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Cycle parking and Sign boards

A

B

B’

C’

C 0 75 m 105m

A’

The tree garden

Renaissence bridge

Viewing Platform
Bridge along medow

Monument

Medow 

Boating Space

Fishing Deck

Forest

Walk inside nature

Open area for Activities

Seating space

Green square

Steps

Boating Space

51 m 

48m 

45m 

42m 

104m 

90m 

80m 

70m 

60m 

50m 

42m 

45m 

56m 

50m 

45m 

42m 

+4.2 m

+4.2 m

+4.2 m

+2.4m

+2 m
+1.4m

0lvl
+0.4m

+0.4m

LVL 0

Info point and Rental place

Service area -Kiosk,toilet

Leisure and waiting area

The site 

The green layer

Mobility

The Infrastructure

Trees

The project

THE SQUARE

Medow 

Tree garden Detention pond Square

Forest Forest Riperian buffer


